
‭FREDDY ACEVEDO‬
‭THEATRE ARTIST & CREATOR‬

‭He/Him |‬‭AEA‬‭|‬‭SAG Eligible‬
‭Height: 5’ 8”‬
‭Agent: smeyers@thepeakagency.com‬

‭ON-CAMERA‬
‭Wendy’s‬ ‭Principal‬ ‭Social Media‬ ‭VML‬
‭ADT‬ ‭Principal‬ ‭Social/Still‬ ‭VML‬
‭Sherwin Williams‬ ‭Principal‬ ‭Social/Digital‬ ‭VML‬
‭CarShield‬ ‭Principal‬ ‭Social Media‬ ‭Coolfire Studios‬
‭Build A Bear Workshop‬ ‭Principal‬ ‭Online/Digital‬ ‭Coolfire Studios‬
‭Hallmark‬ ‭Principal‬ ‭National‬ ‭Commercial‬ ‭Hallmark, Inc.‬
‭Revelux‬ ‭Principal‬ ‭Internet/Social Media‬ ‭8183 Productions‬
‭Durrie Vision‬ ‭Principal‬ ‭Internet‬ ‭Nufolk‬
‭Dairy Farmers of America‬ ‭Principal‬ ‭Internet‬ ‭Commercial‬ ‭Tom Hipp‬
‭US Eagle Federal CU‬ ‭Principal‬ ‭Regional‬‭Commercial‬ ‭Kathy Hellstern‬

‭INDUSTRIAL‬
‭Ascend Learning‬ ‭Teleprompter‬ ‭Internal Training‬ ‭Hunter Nelson‬
‭HSI‬ ‭Teleprompter‬ ‭Internal Training‬ ‭HSI‬
‭Lockton‬ ‭Principal‬ ‭Internal Training‬ ‭KJO Media‬
‭Littler‬ ‭Principal‬ ‭Internal Use‬ ‭Dawn McKenney-Maxwell‬

‭PRINT‬
‭Amazon‬ ‭Principal‬ ‭Print‬ ‭Bruton Stroube Studios‬
‭T Mobile‬ ‭Principal‬ ‭Print/Video‬ ‭T Studios‬
‭KenTaco‬ ‭Principal‬ ‭Print‬ ‭KBP Brands‬
‭Cerner‬ ‭Supporting‬ ‭Print‬ ‭RW2 Productions‬
‭Community America CU‬ ‭Supporting‬ ‭Print‬ ‭Sixo.one Productions‬

‭THEATRE (Selected Credits)‬
‭Día y Noche‬ ‭Danny‬ ‭Carlos Armesto‬ ‭LAByrinth Theater Co.‬
‭Twelfth Night‬ ‭Sebastian‬ ‭Nelson Eusebio III‬ ‭KC Repertory Theatre‬
‭Clyde’s‬ ‭Rafael‬ ‭Damron R. Armstrong‬ ‭Unicorn Theatre‬

‭TRAINING‬
‭LAByrinth Theatre Company, Intensive Ensemble‬
‭MFA Acting & Directing: University of Missouri-Kansas City‬

‭SPECIAL SKILLS‬‭Fluent Spanish, Driver’s License, Stage Combat, Dialects: IPA proficient, Devising,‬
‭Improv, Clown, Writer, Firearm Experience & Safety/LTC‬


